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Artist Website On tour

102 Boyz https://www.facebook.com/102.BOYZ/

Absynthe Minded http://www.absyntheminded.be

Ace Tee http://www.ace-tee.com/

Agnes Obel http://www.agnesobel.com

Alex Winston https://soundcloud.com/alexwinstonofficial

Alexandra Savior https://www.alexandrasavior.com/

Alice Boman https://www.aliceboman.com/

Alice Merton https://www.alicemerton.com/

Alice Phoebe Lou http://alicephoebelou.com/

Allman Brown https://www.allmanbrown.com/ ×

Alphabeat http://www.alphabeat.dk

Altrego http://www.altregomusic.com/

Álvaro Soler http://www.alvarosoler.com/ ×

AM444 http://www.am444.com

Angus & Julia Stone http://www.angusandjuliastone.com

Angus Stone http://angusstone.com

Anna Ternheim https://www.annaternheim.com/

Apologies, I Have None

Arsenal http://www.arsenal-music.com/

Astronautalis http://www.astronautalis.com/

Asylums https://www.facebook.com/asylumsuk/

Atmosphere http://rhymesayers.com/atmosphere/

Babyshambles http://babyshambles.net

BADBADNOTGOOD https://badbadnotgood.com

Balance and Composure http://lightwemade.com/

Barbara Pravi https://barbarapravi.com/ ×

Barbarossa http://www.barbarossamusic.com/index.html

Bars & Melody http://www.barsandmelody.tv/

Basia Bulat http://basiabulat.com

Bastian Baker http://www.bastianbaker.com/

Be Charlotte http://iambecharlotte.com/

Beaty Heart https://www.facebook.com/Beatyheartmusic/

Belle Game http://thebellegame.com/

Ben Hobbs https://www.facebook.com/benhobbsmusic/

Billy Lockett https://www.billylockett.com/ ×

Birdpen https://www.birdpen.com/

Blair Jollands http://blairjollands.com/

Blanco White http://www.yucatanrecords.com/blancowhite/

Blind Pilot http://www.blindpilot.com/

Bloc Party

Blood Orange https://bloodorange.net/

BOY http://www.listentoboy.com

Brendan Benson http://www.brendanbenson.com

Brett Dennen http://brettdennen.net

Broken Witt Rebels https://www.brokenwittrebels.com/

Brother Ali http://brotherali.com

Candi Staton http://www.candi-staton.com/

Caribou http://www.caribou.fm

Caro https://www.facebook.com/carotheband/

Casiokids https://www.facebook.com/Casiokids/

Catie Turner https://www.catieturner.com/

Champs http://www.champschampschamps.com/



Childish Gambino http://childishgambino.com

Choir Of Young Believers http://www.facebook.com/choirofyoungbelievers

Christine and the Queens http://www.christineandthequeens.com/

CKY https://cky.bigcartel.com/

Conner Youngblood http://www.conneryoungblood.com/

Cosmo Jarvis http://cosmojarvis.com

Counterfeit http://www.therealcounterfeit.com/

Cristobal and the Sea https://www.facebook.com/cristobalandthesea/

Current Swell http://currentswell.com

D/troit https://www.facebook.com/dtroitcph/

Dan Mangan http://danmanganmusic.com/

De Lux http://www.innovativeleisure.net/

Dean Lewis http://www.deanlewismusic.com/

DEHD https://dehd.horse/ ×

Dengue Fever http://denguefevermusic.com/

Dermot Kennedy http://www.dermotkennedymusic.com/

Dessa http://www.doomtree.net/dessa/

Devon Sproule http://www.devonsproule.com

Dilated Peoples http://www.dilatedpeoples.com/

Dillon http://www.dillon-music.com/

Disco Ensemble http://discoensemble.com/

Dope Lemon https://www.dopelemon.com/

Dreadzone http://www.dreadzone.com

Dune Rats http://www.dunerats.tv ×

DZ Deathrays http://www.dzdeathrays.com/

Easy Star All-Stars http://easystarallstars.net

Ed Prosek https://www.edprosek.com/

Einar Stray http://www.einarstray.no/

Eliza Shaddad http://www.elizashaddad.com/Eliza_Shaddad/Home.html

Elle King http://www.elleking.com/

Emily Barker & The Red Clay 

Halo
http://www.emilybarker.com/

Enter Shikari https://www.entershikari.com/ ×

Eros Ramazzotti http://www.ramazzotti.com/

Evidence https://www.facebook.com/misterevidence

Four Fists http://smarturl.it/fourfists6666

French Films https://www.facebook.com/FrenchFilms

Friska Viljor http://www.friskaviljor.net/

Gabriels https://gabriels.bandcamp.com/album/love-and-hate-in-a-different-time

George Ezra http://www.georgeezra.com

Gerry Cinnamon https://gerrycinnamon.wixsite.com/music

Giant Sand & Jason Lytle

Giuda http://giuda.net/

Gods of Rap

Graham Candy http://www.grahamcandymusic.com/

Graham Coxon http://www.grahamcoxon.co.uk

Grant-Lee Phillips http://www.grantleephillips.com/

Greg Holden http://gregholdenonline.com

Gus Dapperton http://gusdapperton.com/

HAERTS https://www.haertsmusic.com/

Haim http://haimtheband.com

Hanna Leess http://hannaleess.com/

Hanni El Khatib http://www.hannielkhatib.com

Haux http://www.hauxmusic.com/

Heartless Bastards https://www.theheartlessbastards.com/

Hembree http://www.hembreemusic.com/

Henry Jamison http://henryjamison.com/

HighasaKite http://www.highasakite.no

Holly Humberstone https://www.hollyhumberstone.com/

Holly Miranda http://hollymiranda.com/

Hoodie Allen http://hoodieallen.com/



Houndmouth http://houndmouth.com

Howe Gelb http://howegelb.com/

IAMNOTSHANE https://iamnotshane.com/index.html

IAMX http://iamxmusic.com/

Iggy Azalea http://iggyazalea.com

Immortal Technique http://www.viperrecords.com/index.php/artists/immortal-technique

Into It. Over It. http://intoitoverit.com/

Iris Gold https://www.facebook.com/irisgoldmusic/

Jacob Bellens http://www.jacobbellens.com/

Jacob Sartorius https://jacobsartorius.com/

Jakob Ogawa https://www.facebook.com/jakobogawa/

James Bay https://www.google.nl/url?sa=t&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=web&cd=1&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0CCEQFjAA&url=http

Jasmine Thompson http://www.jasminethompson.com/

Jasper Erkens http://www.jaspererkens.be

Jawny https://jawny.com/

Jay Brannan http://jaybrannan.com

Jesca Hoop http://www.jescahoop.com/

Joan Of Arc https://www.joanofarcband.com/

John Bramwell http://www.johnbramwell.com/

JOHN GRVY https://www.facebook.com/JOHNGRVY

Joseph & Maia http://josephandmaia.com/wordpress/

Julia Stone http://juliastonemusic.com

Julien Baker https://julienbaker.bandcamp.com/

Jungstötter https://www.jungstotter.com/

K.Flay http://www.kflay.com/

Kae Tempest http://katetempest.co.uk/

Kap Bambino http://www.kap-bambino.com/

Karl Blau http://karlblau.com/

Kat Frankie http://www.katfrankie.com/

Kate Nash http://www.katenash.co.uk

Keir https://www.facebook.com/soundofkeir/

Kelvyn Colt http://www.kelvyncolt.com/

Kill it Kid http://www.killitkid.com/

King Krule https://kingkrule.net/

Kllo https://www.kllo.co

La Coka Nostra http://lacokanostra.com/

Lanterns On The Lake http://lanternsonthelake.com

Last Dinosaurs https://www.lastdinosaurs.com/home/

Leikeli47 https://www.instagram.com/leikeli47/?hl=nl

Levellers http://www.levellers.co.uk/ ×

Leyya http://www.leyya-music.com/

Lilly Wood and the Prick http://www.lillywoodandtheprick.com/

Lisa Mitchell http://www.thelisamitchell.com/

Little Steven http://www.littlesteven.com/

Lola Marsh http://www.lolamarsh.com/

Lord Huron http://www.lordhuron.com

Lucero http://www.luceromusic.com/site/

Lucy Rose https://www.lucyrosemusic.com/

Lykke Li http://www.lykkeli.com

Mahmood https://mahmood.it/

Malena Zavala http://radi.al/Aliso

Manchester Orchestra http://www.themanchesterorchestra.com/

Måneskin https://www.maneskin.it/

Marlon Roudette http://www.marlonroudette.com/

Marsimoto http://www.marsimoto.de/ ×

Marteria & Casper https://www.casperxo.com/1982/

Matt & Kim http://mattandkim.com/

Matthew Crosby https://www.facebook.com/mattcrosbymusic/

Mavi Phoenix http://www.maviphoenix.com/

Max Frost http://www.maxfrost.net/

Maximo Park http://maximopark.com/ ×



Mayer Hawthorne & the County http://www.mayerhawthorne.com/

Maylee Todd http://mayleetodd.com/

Melanie de Biasio http://melaniedebiasio.com/

Michele Morrone https://www.michele-morrone.com/

Mike Shinoda

Milow http://www.milow.com

Minor Alps http://minoralps.tumblr.com

Moddi http://moddi.no

Moon Hooch https://www.moonhooch.com/

Morning Parade http://www.morningparade.com

MOTHXR https://www.facebook.com/MOTHXR/

Mr Big http://www.mrbigsite.com/

Mt. Wolf https://www.facebook.com/MtWolfOfficial/

My Brightest Diamond http://www.mybrightestdiamond.com/

Mystery Jets http://mysteryjets.com

Nada Surf http://www.nadasurf.com/ ×

Nadine Shah http://nadineshah.co.uk/

Nahko And Medicine For The 

People
http://nahko.com/

Nashville Pussy http://www.nashvillepussy.com/

Nathan Ball http://www.nathanballmusic.com/

Neon Trees http://www.fameisdead.com/

New Model Army https://www.newmodelarmy.org/ ×

Noah Kahan http://www.noahkahan.com/ ×

Not3s https://twitter.com/not3sofficial

Novastar https://www.novastar-music.com/ ×

Oberhofer http://oberhofermusic.com/

Pablo Nouvelle http://www.pablonouvelle.com/

Paul Gilbert http://www.paulgilbert.com/

Paul Smith

Peach Pit http://peachpitmusic.com/

Perquisite http://www.perquisite.nl/

Peter Doherty http://albionrooms.com/

Phony Ppl https://www.phony-ppl.com/

Plants and Animals http://www.plantsandanimals.ca/

Plàsi http://www.plasimusic.com/

Powerflo http://powerflomusic.com/

Princess Chelsea https://www.facebook.com/wonderfulprincesschelsea

Rachel Sermanni https://www.facebook.com/RachelSermanni/

Radical Face http://www.radicalface.com

Razz http://razz-music.com/

Rebecca Black

Red http://www.redmusiconline.com

Rhymesayers http://www.rhymesayers.com/

Rich Aucoin http://www.richaucoin.ca/

Roddy Woomble https://www.roddywoomble.net/

Rodriguez http://www.rodriguez-music.com/

Rosi Golan http://www.rosigolan.com

Rosie Carney https://www.facebook.com/RosieCarneyOfficial/

Rostam http://officialrostam.com/

RÜFÜS DU SOL http://www.rufusdusol.com/

Ryan O'Reilly http://www.ryanoreilly.uk/

S U R V I V E https://www.facebook.com/survivesurvive/

Saint Raymond http://saintraymond.co.uk/?fbclid=IwAR36uzLrMexDxAuLbdvFlw1zzyhA6xwrD3Z3YZ1z_1opZO0fG7tTnIabTVs

Sam Tompkins https://www.samtompkins.com/

Sarah Ferri http://www.sarahferri.be

School is Cool http://www.schooliscool.be

Scooter https://scootertechno.com/

Sean McGowan https://www.musicglue.com/seanmcgowan

Seth Lakeman http://www.sethlakeman.co.uk/

Shoreline Mafia https://hellawave.com/



Shoshin http://www.weareshoshin.com/

Shout Out Louds http://www.shoutoutlouds.com

Slamboree https://www.facebook.com/slamboree

Slow Pilot https://www.slowpilot.be

Smith & Thell ×

SoKo https://www.facebook.com/soko/

Son Lux https://sonluxmusic.com/

Sophia http://www.sophiamusic.net/

Sound of Sirens http://www.soundofthesirens.net/

St. Lucia http://stlucianewyork.com/#/home

Stefflon Don https://www.facebook.com/stefflondon.official/

Stephen Malkmus & The Jicks http://stephenmalkmus.com

Subsonica https://www.instagram.com/subsonicaofficial/?hl=en

Sunset Sons http://sunsetsons.com

Susanne Sundfør http://www.susannesundfor.com

Team Me https://www.facebook.com/TeamMeBand/

The Amazons https://theamazons.co.uk/?fbclid=IwAR0qd7wqPQh_78zN1pQmmlhfsl0aIpiKYccrXrJ8wpuyrwWCWBSM-PMF3jE ×

The Backseat Lovers https://www.thebackseatlovers.com/

The Beat https://thebeatofficial.com/?fbclid=IwAR3w6A62VjBh80IWUkrQtw2adU5Cspxn_BeCrvwl_2HzX-rcHQmtOxJcweE

The Bottom Line https://thebottomlineuk.com/

The Heavy http://www.theheavy.co.uk

The Hickey Underworld https://www.facebook.com/thehickeyunderworld/

The Horrors http://www.thehorrors.co.uk

The Joy Formidable https://www.thejoyformidable.com/

The Lazys https://thelazysband.com/

The Levellers http://www.levellers.co.uk/

The Libertines http://www.thelibertines.com/

The Midnight https://www.themidnightofficial.com/ ×

The Phoenix Foundation http://www.thephoenixfoundation.co.nz/fandango/

The Preatures http://thepreatures.com/

The Royal Concept http://www.theroyalconcept.com/

The Selecter http://www.theselecter.net/

The Slow Readers Club https://www.theslowreadersclub.co.uk/ ×

The Triffids http://thetriffids.com/

The Winery Dogs http://www.thewinerydogs.com/

Thomas Dybdahl https://www.thomasdybdahl.no/

Thumpers http://www.thumpers.co/

Thurston Moore http://thurstonmoore.com/

Tigercub http://www.tigercubtigercub.co.uk/

TIGRESS http://www.tigressofficial.com/

Tom Gregory https://www.tomgregoryofficial.com/

Tom Rosenthal http://tomrosenthal.co.uk/

Tracer http://www.tracer-band.com/

Trevor Hall https://www.trevorhallmusic.com/

Truckfighters http://www.truckfighters.com

Turin Brakes http://turinbrakes.com/splash/

Tuxedo http://tuxedofunk.com/

TUYS https://tuys.lu/

Urban Cone https://www.facebook.com/urbancone

Valaire http://valaire.mu/

VANT https://www.wearevant.co.uk/

Vita and the Woolf https://vitaandthewoolf.com/

Wakey Wakey http://www.wakeywakeymusic.com

Ward Thomas http://wardthomasmusic.com/

Wax Tailor http://waxtailor.com/

We Were Promised Jetpacks http://www.wewerepromisedjetpacks.com/

Wet http://wet.band/

Wildbirds & Peacedrums http://www.wildbirdsandpeacedrums.com/

Wildes https://www.facebook.com/wildesmusic/

Wildwood Kin https://www.wildwoodkin.com/

Wintersleep http://www.wintersleep.com



Wolf Parade http://www.wolfparade.com/

Yasmine Hamdan http://yasminehamdan.com/

Yelawolf http://www.yelawolf.com

Young Galaxy http://www.younggalaxy.com

Youth Lagoon

Zak Abel https://www.facebook.com/zakabelmusic/?fref=ts

Zola Blood https://www.zolablood.com/


